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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Tiempo Pmd Dif. en gen.

1 10 Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ VADEBICIS M ELITE 1'50,481 58,9 0h00'00,000
2 1 Aday MEDINA ELIAS 7PIÑONES M ELITE 1'55,073 56,3 0h00'11,000
3 20 Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE M JUN 1'55,789 56,3 0h01'04,000
4 17 Marcos DONIZ GARCIA VADEBICIS M S23 1'57,913 55,4 0h00'17,000
5 4 Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M ELITE 1'58,851 54,9 0h00'23,000
6 3 Jesus BATISTA SANCHEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M ELITE 1'58,964 54,9 0h00'25,000
7 11 Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA D-ROUTE BIKE M S23 1'59,068 54,5 0h00'20,000
8 2 Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO BIKETHERORE M ELITE 1'59,763 54,5 0h01'37,000
9 12 Himar RIAL GUERRA CICLONORTE-ATERORE M S23 2'02,843 53,1 0h00'25,000

10 22 Jorge Gabriel SANTANA JIMENEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M JUN 2'03,861 52,7 0h00'32,000
11 13 Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO BIKETHERORE M S23 2'04,708 52,3 0h00'39,000
12 47 Ayoze Francisco PEÑA MARRERO VADEBICIS M M30 2'05,982 51,8 0h00'37,000
13 18 Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M S23 2'06,083 51,4 0h00'36,000
14 23 Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'07,798 51,0 0h00'39,000
15 9 Javier SUAREZ SANTANA 7PIÑONES M ELITE 2'08,453 50,6 0h05'34,000
16 21 Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'09,310 50,2 0h00'35,000
17 5 Raul Jesus CASTRO ESTEVEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE M ELITE 2'09,516 50,2 0h00'43,000
18 7 Nauzet Jesus TORRES MEDINA C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M ELITE 2'10,209 49,8 0h00'47,000
19 8 Jose MESA VARGAS C.D. OWSBICYCLE M ELITE 2'10,278 49,8 0h00'45,000
20 54 Francisco Yeray BETANCOR RAMOS 7PIÑONES M M40 2'10,549 49,8 0h00'53,000
21 36 Cristian JIMENEZ REIG VADEBICIS M CAD 2'11,242 49,5 0h00'47,000
22 48 Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO BICISTAR M M40 2'12,668 49,1 0h00'46,000
23 50 Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS AGUIBIKE,C.C. M M40 2'12,758 49,1 0h00'48,000
24 43 Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO C.D. OWSBICYCLE M M30 2'16,741 47,6 0h00'58,000
25 53 Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE BIKETHERORE M M40 2'17,087 47,3 0h00'54,000
26 52 Juan Carlos QUINTANA GARCIA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE M M40 2'19,275 46,6 0h01'03,000
27 38 Leonardo Rafael FILUTOWICZ BONK 7PIÑONES M CAD 2'21,205 46,0 0h01'12,000
28 35 Javier CAZORLA PEREZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'22,477 45,6 0h01'00,000
29 46 Jose Maria ALMENAR HERNANDEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE M M30 2'23,444 45,3 0h01'09,000
30 14 Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE M S23 2'25,182 44,7 0h01'39,000
31 42 Jorge SIERRA ARANGO D-ROUTE BIKE M M30 2'26,349 44,4 0h01'16,000
32 25 Daniel VEGA DELGADO CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'26,718 44,4 0h01'18,000
33 30 Alvaro PEÑA FLORIDO C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M JUN 2'26,898 44,4 0h01'09,000
34 41 Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'28,599 43,8 0h01'03,000
35 6 Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ C.D. OWSBICYCLE M ELITE 2'29,174 43,5 0h01'20,000
36 33 Ismael CURBELO KHODARI C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'30,814 43,2 0h02'13,000
37 32 Cristian RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'38,951 41,0 0h01'28,000
38 55 Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ BIKETHERORE F JUN 2'39,622 40,8 0h01'39,000
39 28 Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'55,374 37,0 0h02'04,000
40 34 Pablo SANTANA ROMERO CICLONORTE-ATERORE M CAD 3'00,858 36,0 0h02'21,000
41 37 Guayre VALLE CABRERA 7PIÑONES M CAD 3'05,491 35,0 0h02'07,000
42 27 Angel RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M JUN 3'08,499 34,5 0h02'13,000
43 29 Daniel LORENZO HERNANDEZ BIKRONOS M JUN 3'13,325 33,6 0h03'07,000
44 15 Daniel Alejandro FUENTES MONZON 7PIÑONES M S23 3'27,337 31,3 0h02'58,000
45 39 Oscar RODRIGUEZ NARANJO CICLONORTE-ATERORE M CAD 3'34,321 30,3 0h02'49,000
46 19 Daniel SANCHEZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M S23 3'50,996 28,2 0h03'49,000
47 26 Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 5'42,802 18,9 0h04'41,000

Abandonos (1)
DNF 51 Bentahor Jose RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO 7PIÑONES M M40 Abandono

Participantes: 50 | Clasificados: 48 | Abandonos: 1
ELITE: ELITE, S23: SUB-23, JUN: JUNIOR, CAD: CADETE, M30: Master30, M40: Master40
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Pmd Dif. en gen.

ELITE (10)

Hombres (10)
1 10 Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ VADEBICIS 1'50,481 58,9 0h00'00,000
2 1 Aday MEDINA ELIAS 7PIÑONES 1'55,073 56,3 0h00'11,000
3 4 Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 1'58,851 54,9 0h00'23,000
4 3 Jesus BATISTA SANCHEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 1'58,964 54,9 0h00'25,000
5 2 Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO BIKETHERORE 1'59,763 54,5 0h01'37,000
6 9 Javier SUAREZ SANTANA 7PIÑONES 2'08,453 50,6 0h05'34,000
7 5 Raul Jesus CASTRO ESTEVEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 2'09,516 50,2 0h00'43,000
8 7 Nauzet Jesus TORRES MEDINA C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'10,209 49,8 0h00'47,000
9 8 Jose MESA VARGAS C.D. OWSBICYCLE 2'10,278 49,8 0h00'45,000

10 6 Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ C.D. OWSBICYCLE 2'29,174 43,5 0h01'20,000

SUB-23 (S23) (8)

Hombres (8)
1 17 Marcos DONIZ GARCIA VADEBICIS 1'57,913 55,4 0h00'17,000
2 11 Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA D-ROUTE BIKE 1'59,068 54,5 0h00'20,000
3 12 Himar RIAL GUERRA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'02,843 53,1 0h00'25,000
4 13 Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO BIKETHERORE 2'04,708 52,3 0h00'39,000
5 18 Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'06,083 51,4 0h00'36,000
6 14 Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE 2'25,182 44,7 0h01'39,000
7 15 Daniel Alejandro FUENTES MONZON 7PIÑONES 3'27,337 31,3 0h02'58,000
8 19 Daniel SANCHEZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 3'50,996 28,2 0h03'49,000

JUNIOR (JUN) (11)

Mujeres (1)
1 55 Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ BIKETHERORE 2'39,622 40,8 0h01'39,000

Hombres (10)
1 20 Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE 1'55,789 56,3 0h01'04,000
2 22 Jorge Gabriel SANTANA JIMENEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'03,861 52,7 0h00'32,000
3 23 Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'07,798 51,0 0h00'39,000
4 21 Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'09,310 50,2 0h00'35,000
5 25 Daniel VEGA DELGADO CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'26,718 44,4 0h01'18,000
6 30 Alvaro PEÑA FLORIDO C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'26,898 44,4 0h01'09,000
7 28 Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'55,374 37,0 0h02'04,000
8 27 Angel RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 3'08,499 34,5 0h02'13,000
9 29 Daniel LORENZO HERNANDEZ BIKRONOS 3'13,325 33,6 0h03'07,000

10 26 Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE 5'42,802 18,9 0h04'41,000

CADETE (CAD) (9)

Hombres (9)
1 36 Cristian JIMENEZ REIG VADEBICIS 2'11,242 49,5 0h00'47,000
2 38 Leonardo Rafael FILUTOWICZ BONK 7PIÑONES 2'21,205 46,0 0h01'12,000
3 35 Javier CAZORLA PEREZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'22,477 45,6 0h01'00,000
4 41 Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'28,599 43,8 0h01'03,000
5 33 Ismael CURBELO KHODARI C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'30,814 43,2 0h02'13,000
6 32 Cristian RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'38,951 41,0 0h01'28,000
7 34 Pablo SANTANA ROMERO CICLONORTE-ATERORE 3'00,858 36,0 0h02'21,000
8 37 Guayre VALLE CABRERA 7PIÑONES 3'05,491 35,0 0h02'07,000
9 39 Oscar RODRIGUEZ NARANJO CICLONORTE-ATERORE 3'34,321 30,3 0h02'49,000

Master30 (M30) (4)

Hombres (4)
1 47 Ayoze Francisco PEÑA MARRERO VADEBICIS 2'05,982 51,8 0h00'37,000
2 43 Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO C.D. OWSBICYCLE 2'16,741 47,6 0h00'58,000
3 46 Jose Maria ALMENAR HERNANDEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 2'23,444 45,3 0h01'09,000
4 42 Jorge SIERRA ARANGO D-ROUTE BIKE 2'26,349 44,4 0h01'16,000

Master40 (M40) (6)

Hombres (6)
1 54 Francisco Yeray BETANCOR RAMOS 7PIÑONES 2'10,549 49,8 0h00'53,000
2 48 Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO BICISTAR 2'12,668 49,1 0h00'46,000
3 50 Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS AGUIBIKE,C.C. 2'12,758 49,1 0h00'48,000
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Hombres  (continuo)
4 53 Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE BIKETHERORE 2'17,087 47,3 0h00'54,000
5 52 Juan Carlos QUINTANA GARCIA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 2'19,275 46,6 0h01'03,000

Abandonos (1)
DNF 51 Bentahor Jose RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO 7PIÑONES Abandono

Participantes: 50 | Clasificados: 48 | Abandonos: 1
ELITE: ELITE, S23: SUB-23, JUN: JUNIOR, CAD: CADETE, M30: Master30, M40: Master40, ALE: Alevin
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Tiempo Pmd Dif. en gen.

1 10 Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ VADEBICIS M ELITE 1'49,922 42,9 0h00'00,000
2 1 Aday MEDINA ELIAS 7PIÑONES M ELITE 1'55,489 40,7 0h00'06,000
3 17 Marcos DONIZ GARCIA VADEBICIS M S23 1'59,095 39,3 0h00'10,000
4 11 Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA D-ROUTE BIKE M S23 2'00,715 39,0 0h00'11,000
5 12 Himar RIAL GUERRA CICLONORTE-ATERORE M S23 2'02,511 38,4 0h00'13,000
6 4 Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M ELITE 2'04,689 37,7 0h00'15,000
7 21 Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'05,581 37,4 0h00'16,000
8 3 Jesus BATISTA SANCHEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M ELITE 2'06,702 37,1 0h00'17,000
9 22 Jorge Gabriel SANTANA JIMENEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M JUN 2'08,951 36,6 0h00'19,000

10 18 Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M S23 2'09,071 36,3 0h00'20,000
11 47 Ayoze Francisco PEÑA MARRERO VADEBICIS M M30 2'11,084 35,7 0h00'22,000
12 23 Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'11,209 35,7 0h00'22,000
13 5 Raul Jesus CASTRO ESTEVEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE M ELITE 2'13,099 35,2 0h00'24,000
14 48 Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO BICISTAR M M40 2'13,782 35,2 0h00'24,000
15 41 Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'14,041 34,9 0h00'25,000
16 13 Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO BIKETHERORE M S23 2'14,204 34,9 0h00'25,000
17 8 Jose MESA VARGAS C.D. OWSBICYCLE M ELITE 2'14,884 34,9 0h00'25,000
18 50 Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS AGUIBIKE,C.C. M M40 2'15,390 34,7 0h00'26,000
19 36 Cristian JIMENEZ REIG VADEBICIS M CAD 2'15,623 34,7 0h00'26,000
20 7 Nauzet Jesus TORRES MEDINA C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M ELITE 2'16,241 34,4 0h00'27,000
21 53 Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE BIKETHERORE M M40 2'16,422 34,4 0h00'27,000
22 35 Javier CAZORLA PEREZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'17,792 34,2 0h00'28,000
23 43 Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO C.D. OWSBICYCLE M M30 2'21,195 33,2 0h00'32,000
24 30 Alvaro PEÑA FLORIDO C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M JUN 2'22,042 33,0 0h00'33,000
25 54 Francisco Yeray BETANCOR RAMOS 7PIÑONES M M40 2'22,081 33,0 0h00'33,000
26 52 Juan Carlos QUINTANA GARCIA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE M M40 2'23,814 32,7 0h00'34,000
27 46 Jose Maria ALMENAR HERNANDEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE M M30 2'25,082 32,3 0h00'36,000
28 32 Cristian RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 2'29,291 31,4 0h00'40,000
29 42 Jorge SIERRA ARANGO D-ROUTE BIKE M M30 2'29,430 31,4 0h00'40,000
30 38 Leonardo Rafael FILUTOWICZ BONK 7PIÑONES M CAD 2'30,718 31,2 0h00'41,000
31 6 Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ C.D. OWSBICYCLE M ELITE 2'30,974 31,2 0h00'41,000
32 25 Daniel VEGA DELGADO CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'31,295 31,0 0h00'42,000
33 51 Bentahor Jose RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO 7PIÑONES M M40 2'32,436 30,8 0h00'43,000
34 26 Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'38,265 29,6 0h00'49,000
35 55 Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ BIKETHERORE F JUN 2'39,813 29,4 0h00'50,000
36 37 Guayre VALLE CABRERA 7PIÑONES M CAD 2'41,131 29,1 0h00'52,000
37 27 Angel RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M JUN 2'44,272 28,5 0h00'55,000
38 20 Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE M JUN 2'48,567 27,9 0h00'59,000
39 28 Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 2'48,929 27,9 0h00'59,000
40 14 Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE M S23 2'53,026 27,1 0h01'04,000
41 39 Oscar RODRIGUEZ NARANJO CICLONORTE-ATERORE M CAD 2'54,336 26,9 0h01'05,000
42 34 Pablo SANTANA ROMERO CICLONORTE-ATERORE M CAD 3'00,446 26,0 0h01'11,000
43 15 Daniel Alejandro FUENTES MONZON 7PIÑONES M S23 3'10,596 24,6 0h01'21,000
44 31 Ruben NARANJO ESPERANZA CICLONORTE-ATERORE M JUN 3'11,891 24,5 0h01'22,000
45 2 Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO BIKETHERORE M ELITE 3'17,443 23,8 0h01'28,000
46 33 Ismael CURBELO KHODARI C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M CAD 3'22,580 23,2 0h01'33,000
47 29 Daniel LORENZO HERNANDEZ BIKRONOS M JUN 3'33,969 22,0 0h01'44,000
48 19 Daniel SANCHEZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM M S23 3'38,841 21,5 0h01'49,000
49 9 Javier SUAREZ SANTANA 7PIÑONES M ELITE 7'05,574 11,0 0h05'16,000

Abandonos (1)
DNF 44 Yeray RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA CICLONORTE-ATERORE M M30 Abandono

Participantes: 52 | Clasificados: 50 | Abandonos: 1 | No participantes: 8
ELITE: ELITE, S23: SUB-23, JUN: JUNIOR, CAD: CADETE, M30: Master30, M40: Master40
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Tiempo Pmd Dif. en gen.

ELITE (10)

Hombres (10)
1 10 Edgar CARBALLO GONZALEZ VADEBICIS 1'49,922 42,9 0h00'00,000
2 1 Aday MEDINA ELIAS 7PIÑONES 1'55,489 40,7 0h00'06,000
3 4 Alberto CRUZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'04,689 37,7 0h00'15,000
4 3 Jesus BATISTA SANCHEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'06,702 37,1 0h00'17,000
5 5 Raul Jesus CASTRO ESTEVEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 2'13,099 35,2 0h00'24,000
6 8 Jose MESA VARGAS C.D. OWSBICYCLE 2'14,884 34,9 0h00'25,000
7 7 Nauzet Jesus TORRES MEDINA C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'16,241 34,4 0h00'27,000
8 6 Josue GONZALEZ HERNANDEZ C.D. OWSBICYCLE 2'30,974 31,2 0h00'41,000
9 2 Adrian SANTANA SANTIAGO BIKETHERORE 3'17,443 23,8 0h01'28,000

10 9 Javier SUAREZ SANTANA 7PIÑONES 7'05,574 11,0 0h05'16,000

SUB-23 (S23) (8)

Hombres (8)
1 17 Marcos DONIZ GARCIA VADEBICIS 1'59,095 39,3 0h00'10,000
2 11 Edrian Javier ARMAS MEDINA D-ROUTE BIKE 2'00,715 39,0 0h00'11,000
3 12 Himar RIAL GUERRA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'02,511 38,4 0h00'13,000
4 18 Ismael LLARENA GUZMAN C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'09,071 36,3 0h00'20,000
5 13 Francisco Javier DENIZ CASTELLANO BIKETHERORE 2'14,204 34,9 0h00'25,000
6 14 Jose Aridani SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE 2'53,026 27,1 0h01'04,000
7 15 Daniel Alejandro FUENTES MONZON 7PIÑONES 3'10,596 24,6 0h01'21,000
8 19 Daniel SANCHEZ GONZALEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 3'38,841 21,5 0h01'49,000

JUNIOR (JUN) (12)

Mujeres (1)
1 55 Miriam SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ BIKETHERORE 2'39,813 29,4 0h00'50,000

Hombres (11)
1 21 Aythami Jesus FELIPE JIMENEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'05,581 37,4 0h00'16,000
2 22 Jorge Gabriel SANTANA JIMENEZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'08,951 36,6 0h00'19,000
3 23 Nestor SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'11,209 35,7 0h00'22,000
4 30 Alvaro PEÑA FLORIDO C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'22,042 33,0 0h00'33,000
5 25 Daniel VEGA DELGADO CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'31,295 31,0 0h00'42,000
6 26 Eluney SOCORRO DOMINGUEZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'38,265 29,6 0h00'49,000
7 27 Angel RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'44,272 28,5 0h00'55,000
8 20 Jorge SANTANA GUZMAN D-ROUTE BIKE 2'48,567 27,9 0h00'59,000
9 28 Aythami BOLAÑOS CARDONA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'48,929 27,9 0h00'59,000

10 31 Ruben NARANJO ESPERANZA CICLONORTE-ATERORE 3'11,891 24,5 0h01'22,000
11 29 Daniel LORENZO HERNANDEZ BIKRONOS 3'33,969 22,0 0h01'44,000

CADETE (CAD) (9)

Hombres (9)
1 41 Cristo Iriome GUTIERREZ RAMOS C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'14,041 34,9 0h00'25,000
2 36 Cristian JIMENEZ REIG VADEBICIS 2'15,623 34,7 0h00'26,000
3 35 Javier CAZORLA PEREZ C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'17,792 34,2 0h00'28,000
4 32 Cristian RODRIGUEZ ARTILES C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 2'29,291 31,4 0h00'40,000
5 38 Leonardo Rafael FILUTOWICZ BONK 7PIÑONES 2'30,718 31,2 0h00'41,000
6 37 Guayre VALLE CABRERA 7PIÑONES 2'41,131 29,1 0h00'52,000
7 39 Oscar RODRIGUEZ NARANJO CICLONORTE-ATERORE 2'54,336 26,9 0h01'05,000
8 34 Pablo SANTANA ROMERO CICLONORTE-ATERORE 3'00,446 26,0 0h01'11,000
9 33 Ismael CURBELO KHODARI C.D. HURACAN BIKE TEAM 3'22,580 23,2 0h01'33,000

Master30 (M30) (5)

Hombres (5)
1 47 Ayoze Francisco PEÑA MARRERO VADEBICIS 2'11,084 35,7 0h00'22,000
2 43 Josue Eloy BACALLADO CARBALLO C.D. OWSBICYCLE 2'21,195 33,2 0h00'32,000
3 46 Jose Maria ALMENAR HERNANDEZ C.D. GRAVITY TEAM TENERIFE 2'25,082 32,3 0h00'36,000
4 42 Jorge SIERRA ARANGO D-ROUTE BIKE 2'29,430 31,4 0h00'40,000

Abandonos (1)
DNF 44 Yeray RODRIGUEZ ORTEGA CICLONORTE-ATERORE Abandono
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Master40 (M40) (6)

Hombres (6)
1 48 Hector Jesus DELGADO MATEO BICISTAR 2'13,782 35,2 0h00'24,000
2 50 Ricardo SANTANA RAMOS AGUIBIKE,C.C. 2'15,390 34,7 0h00'26,000
3 53 Emilio Ramon BERNADES JORGE BIKETHERORE 2'16,422 34,4 0h00'27,000
4 54 Francisco Yeray BETANCOR RAMOS 7PIÑONES 2'22,081 33,0 0h00'33,000
5 52 Juan Carlos QUINTANA GARCIA CLUB CICLISTA DORATIL MOYABIKE 2'23,814 32,7 0h00'34,000
6 51 Bentahor Jose RODRIGUEZ QUEVEDO 7PIÑONES 2'32,436 30,8 0h00'43,000

Participantes: 52 | Clasificados: 50 | Abandonos: 1 | No participantes: 8
ELITE: ELITE, S23: SUB-23, JUN: JUNIOR, CAD: CADETE, M30: Master30, M40: Master40, ALE: Alevin
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Tiempo Pmd Dif. en gen.

1 45 Raul YANEZ GUTIERREZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M M30 2'14,463 34,9 0h00'00,000

Participantes: 52 | Clasificados: 50 | Abandonos: 1 | No participantes: 8
M30: Master30
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Pl. Dor Apellidos, nombre Club Sx Cat Tiempo Pmd Dif. en gen.

1 45 Raul YANEZ GUTIERREZ CICLONORTE-ATERORE M M30 2'09,976 36,3 0h00'00,000

Participantes: 50 | Clasificados: 48 | Abandonos: 1
M30: Master30


